2021 EUROPEAN HAFLINGER CHAMPIONSHIP
25-28 August 2021 in Stadl Paura (A)

-,

{EUROPEAN

"’1 \!i HAFLINGER

j CHAMPIONSHIP
v (| =% smst 2z

STADL PAURA

-

2021

TRAIL - Adult Horses - Test 1

Rank Rider
STETTBACHER Martina

1

O NGO UV A WN

MAURHOFER Karin
SCHEUBER Mareike
KABRNA Marion

JORGENSEN Charlotte

FREWEIN Julia
TADIJE Jennifer
MINK Kathrin
SVEC Richard

SUl
SUl
SUl
AUT
DEN
AUT
GER
GER
SVK

272
270
267
058
153
097
164
210
279

Nation Cat. Nr. Horse

Serge-CH
Nora

Aniro CH
Halexandra
Tor

Scarlet 28
Alexo 15
Wunschtraum
Stasch

26/08/2021
Points
Judge 1 Judge 2 Total score
70,5 71,5 142
68 68,5 136,5
66,5 65,5 132
64,5 67 131,5
62 65 127
62,5 62 124,5
61,5 61,5 123
61 59,5 120,5
0 0 0
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